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A Show Equitation Points
Childrens Pony Equitation

Mary Reeves Hopkins 191
Alexa Mallard 141
Jenna Nelson 96
Sonya Kruger 81

Hannah Williams 78
Annie Caldwell 54
Eden Sharp 54
Ella Colllins 50
Gaby Culler 47
Mary Ragsdale 46
Lucy Foster 44
Sofia Barton 43
Riley Legleiter 39
Kaitlyn Berly 34
Rachel Smith 32
Daisy Nichols 29
Sydney Beese 24

Elizabeth Self 23



Madeline McWhorter 23
Emma Plumb 21

Margaret Stell 13

Short Stirrup Equitation

Avery Mallard 495
Martha-Anne Johrendt 334
Peyton Ford 290
Campbell Clement 209
Gus Conder 170
Ellie Niven 141
Marion Gefaell 138
Anna Tyler 136
Lucy Rabb 135
Ava Smith 115
Addison Ragsdale 103
Abbeygale Hamilton 86
Reid Brunson 63
Meherrin Stansell 50
Allison Sydes 37
Mallory Smith 37
Anna Claire Hudson 36
Emma Autry 31
Catherine Strom 29
Eden Sharp 27
Ella Collins 23

17 and Under Equitation

Alana Duffy 171



Anna Tyler

Lucy Rabb

Campbell Clement

Mary Reeves Hopkins

Eden Sharp

Finley Clement

Annie Caldwell

Sydney Piffer

Isabelle Bray

Kaylee Johnson

Reid Brunson

Anna Claire Hudson

Ella Tarumianz

12 to 14 Equitation

Grace Rabb

Emma Hicks

Taylor Blackwell

Sarah Rabb

Derek Holt

Brisa Mullis

Langston Hopkins

Sophia Strahan

Kate Mills

Sydney Pifer

Sadie Parker

Gigi Phillips

Rachel Bort

McCall Massey
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141

115

103

87

62

53

51

40

32

31

23

405

334

329

327

216

215

168

161

146

146

146

140

135

125



Lauren Kolbie

Sally Ives

Lanie Rubin

Susannah Johnson

Alana Duffy

Katherine Benson

Caroline Muth

Francis Eischeid

Isabella Strahan

Sophie Bray

Ava Smith

Paige Van Geison

Stephanie Grace Fernandez

Stella Thigpen

Jessie Spade

Coco Farish

Ava Svatos

Rachel Ross

Olivia Lonneman

Mia Rankin

Isabella Nelson

Isabella Gaydeski

Madeline McWhorter

Claire Mcgovern

Ava Jackson

Anja Norcross

Stuart Rumsey

Maggie Haynes

120

115

103

99

94

71

68

65

64

63

59

58

54

51

47

45

43

40

38

37

32

25

19

19

19

18

18

18



Martha Parrott 16

Maggie Wren 13

151to 1/ Equitation

Libby Bertelsen 421
Molly Roberts 359
Kathryn Turner 355
Chapel Bartee 327
Celia Cram 236
Grace Baranowski 173
Abbie Stepnoski 170
Jane Whited 160
Kaitlyn Lisenby 152
Mary Hunter Millet 133
Madelyn Van Tiem 109
Jordan Spinelli 91
Sheridan Johnson 87
Kayla Amy 72
Grace Lyons 72
MccCall Massey 63
Ellison Beaver 62
Savannah Hutto 57
Lyndsey Woodall 53
Britta Belline 48
Emma Pacyna 47
Katie Solomons 38
Paige Jadick 38
Claire Steffens 33

Courtney Craver 30



Haley Alford
Meghan Finlay
Abigail Burnett

Lilliana Clark

Elizabeth Ragsdale
Hope King
Mikayla Monk
Allison Reid
Majorie Broadfoot

Mollie McWhorter
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